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	Dr. Jani Associates, LLC
M. Dovi
10810 Hickory Ridge Road
Columbia, MD  21044
Phone: (410) 997-5500
madovi@gmail.com 
	MBE
No
	Board of Child Care

Thomas L. Curcio, MSW, MSS 
President and Chief Executive Officer

3300 Gaither Road

Baltimore MD 21244-2999

Phone:  (410) 922-2100

tlcurcio@boardofchildcare.org 

 
	MBE

No

	Board of Child Care

Cindy Brink, MS 
Program Development Specialist

3300 Gaither Road

Baltimore MD 21244-2999

Phone:  (410) 922-2100

cbrink@boardofchildcare.org 


	MBE

 No
	Department of Human Resources

Jacqueline Jordan
Procurement Officer
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7068

jjordan1@dhr.state.md.us 

 
	

	Department of Human Resources

Katherine Kamieniecki
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7044

kkamieni@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

James Redditt
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7675

jredditt@dhr.state.md.us 

	

	Department of Human Resources

Carol Fenderson
Social Services Administration

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-5773
cfenders@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources
Larry Ingram
Family Investment Administration
311 W. Saratoga Street
Baltimore, MD  21201
(410) 767-8188

lingram@dhr.state.md.us 
	

	Department of Human Resources

Aretha Ector

Office of the Attorney General

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7726

aector@dhr.state.md.us 

	
	Department of Human Resources

Aung Htut
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7775

ahtut@dhr.state.md.us 
	

	Department of Human Resources

Elsa Singleton
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7525

esinglet@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Keosha Hall
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-3390

khall@dhr.state.md.us 
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	Department of Human Resources

Roland Knox
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7370

rknox@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Ed Healy
Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

9410) 767-7418

ehealy@dhr.state.md.us 


	

	Department of Human Resources

Latonia Harris
Family Investment Administration

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7881
lharris5@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	
	


